GLOBAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION GLOBAL (GRF)- DELHI PRESENTS

(A Unit of Kaav Media Pvt. Ltd.) 8th GRF International AWARDS & HONOURS CONVENTION 2023 ON THE EVE OF TEACHERS' DAY

03 September 2023 (Sunday)/Platform: Google Meet



P Noble Science Press **Associating Partner**

Smt Vimla Devi Education Society–(SVDES, Delhi, India)sNoble Science Press





AND

In Collaboration of

IDEI (Indonesia)

AWARDS

2023

Research, Innovation & Education Awards

In

Academic, Research, Social Sector, Corporate & Professional Sector

About Global Research Foundation (GRF)

Global Research Foundation is a Delhi based leading international organization in the field of academic research worldwide. It is a unit of KAAV MEDIA PVT LTD registered from ROC, Ministry of Corporate Affairs, New Delhi, India since 2013 having registration No:- CIN: U22100DL2013PTC262866. KAAV is a registered trademark company from Government of India. Global Research Foundation (GRF) provide a platform to worldwide researchers, academicians, corporate professionals to show their abilities. It has organized several successful award events, conferences, workshops and training programs, at various reputed institutions and grand venues. Global Research Foundation provides professional conference, management, Award Functions & technical services to scholarly associations, institutions and professional bodies.

Contact: 011-43025144 (M)- 7683095844 Email: foundationglobalresearch@gmail.com

Web Page: http://www.globalconference.info/conference/global-research-foundation-grf-awards-and-honors-2023

Registration Last Date: 28 Aug 2023

University of Trunojoyo, Madura (Indonesia) Universitas Negeri Surabaya (Indonesia)